

NAMES OF BIDDERS

ABULATION OF BIDS

NONSERIAL SAFETY
 PPH#1
 BID # 5143
 1 MAY 2018 10:30 AM

EM	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
		AIR GARS NSR LLC	EVER READY FIRST AID	FASTENAL Company	GREEN'S ACE HANDWARE	GULF COAST MARINE SUPPLY	GULF SUPPLY CO INC	JOHN W. WARREN, INC	LAPO SUPPLY CO INC	MAGID GLOVE + SAFETY	MASTERMANS LLP	RITZ SAFETY	STANDARD EQUIPMENT CO. INC.			
1219	BOOTS KNEE PLAIN TOE PAIR	70.38 ^①	NB	33.48 ^①	24.50 ^①	NB	NB	NB	NB	17.60 ^①	9.69	12.84 ^①	NB			
		64055851														
1220	BOOTS HIP PLAIN TOE PAIR	53.93 ^①	NB	88.98 ^①	59.99 ^①	NB	NB	NB	NB	67.65 ^①	60.67	58.85 ^①	NB			
		DIF86055														
11223	BOOTS 16" RUBBER PLAIN TOE EACH	11.61 ^①	NB	12.03 ^①	34.95 ^①	NB	10.00	NB	NB	10.75 ^①	9.69	11.07 ^①	NB			
11224	BOOTS HIP STEEL TOE PAIR	55.93 ^①	NB	59.98 ^①	24.50 ^①	NB	48.75	NB	NB	70.35 ^①	62.94	59.58 ^①	NB			
					NOT A HIP BOOT											
11759	TAPE DUCT 2" X 60 YD ROLL	2.53 ^①	4.90 ^①	3.01 ^①	4.59 ^①	3.96 ^①	2.75	NB	3.25 ^①	NB	4.57	3.60 ^①	NB			
		6WPTOT 21764X														
13127	BOOT RUBBER STEEL TOE 16" PAIR	13.56 ^①	NB	13.96 ^①	22.49 ^①	NB	11.00	NB	NB	12.30 ^①	11.07	12.70 ^①	NB			
14104	RESPIRATOR DUST MASK MOLDEX 2730 N100 CNSE	168.34 ^①	195.00	171.84 ^①	31.08 ^①	153.90 ^①	NB	NB	242.40 ^①	170.40 ^①	174.64	175.08 ^①	NB			
		85.478 EA			RESERVED RESERVE DUST MASK	34-20/CS. \$7.475 EA.										
14145	GLASSER WASH MILK BATH TINTED NO SUB. PAIR	4.38 ^①	5.90 ^①	4.98 ^①	NB	NB	NB	NB	12.50 ^①	4.70 ^①	4.65	4.67 ^①	5.50			
		HON11150 851														
14147	GLASSER GRAY GATEWAY NO SUB. PAIR	1.18 ^①	1.90	.94	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	1.35 ^①	1.19	1.55 ^①	NB			
14149	OIL SPILL BOOM 8" 5M SAE 8"x10" 4/BUNDLE BUND	90.78 ^①	NB	77.98 ^①	NB	187.58 ^①	52.50	NB	NB	198.70 ^①	41.25	58.00 ^①	78.00			
											ENV810					
14213	COOLER WATER 10 GAL E600 #4101 NO SUB EACH	56.52 ^①	NB	44.99	66.50 ^①	NB	57.20	46.95	66.00 ^①	NB	58.82	47.58 ^①	58.00			
14214	COOLER WATER 5 GAL E600 #451 NO SUB. EACH	36.69 ^①	NB	32.93	38.99 ^①	NB	37.13	31.85	40.50 ^①	NB	38.28	30.15 ^①	37.00			
												16L451				

- COMMENT

◆ - LOCAL PREF.

NAMES OF BIDDERS

ABULATION OF BIDS

BID # 5143

AIRGAS
 EVER READY
 FASTENAL
 GREEN'S
 GC MF
 GULF SUPPLY
 J. M. W.
 LAOD
 MAGID
 MASTER MANS
 RITZ
 STANDARD

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
14215	COOLER WATER 3/6AL BOTT # 431 NO SUBS EACH	32.15 [Ⓢ]	NB	27.57	32.99 [Ⓢ]	NB	32.54	27.70	33.50 [Ⓢ]	NB	34.15	27.21 [Ⓢ]	32.00			
												166431				
14216	COOLER WATER 2/6AL BOTT # 421 NO SUBS EACH	23.92 [Ⓢ]	NB	20.99	28.79 [Ⓢ]	NB	24.20	20.95	28.00 [Ⓢ]	NB	26.14	20.37 [Ⓢ]	28.00			
												166421				
14293	EZ REACH LITTER PICKER 32" NO SUBS EACH	NB	NB	11.18	NB	NB	NB	NB	24.00	NB	NB	15.03 [Ⓢ]	11.50			
14297	EZ REACH LITTER PICKER 48" NO SUBS EACH	NB	NB	18.44	NB	NB	NB	NB	27.00	NB	NB	16.28 [Ⓢ]	NB			
												EZ PICKER 48"				
14298	EZ REACH LITTER PICKER 72" NO SUBS EACH	NB	NB	23.33	NB	NB	NB	NB	36.50	NB	NB	25.48 [Ⓢ]	NB			
16121	EAR PLUG NO COAR FORM BRANBEN 47147 NO SUBS TRAY 236096	21.80 [Ⓢ]	22.00	22.15	29.99 [Ⓢ]	21.42 [Ⓢ]	25.00 [Ⓢ]	NB	35.80 [Ⓢ]	23.20 [Ⓢ]	23.20	25.00 [Ⓢ]	NB			
16122	EAR PLUG NO COAR LPE-4 BRANBEN # 5 FV09 NO SUBS PKG	16.00 [Ⓢ]	17.00	15.49	NB	18.01	20.00 [Ⓢ]	NB	21.99 [Ⓢ]	17.30 [Ⓢ]	17.03	17.08 [Ⓢ]	NB			
1786	COOLER WATER 5/6AL BOTT # 1885 NO SUBS EACH	61.09 [Ⓢ]	NB	26.60	NB	NB	NB	NB	59.00	NB	33.27	NB	32.00			
1787	COOLER WATER 2/6AL BOTT # 1892 1530 NO SUBS EACH	NB	NB	11.55	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	13.75			
1788	COOLER WATER 10/6AL BOTT # 1810 NO SUBS EACH	NB	NB	53.56	NB	NB	NB	NB	68.00 [Ⓢ]	NB	75.40	NB	67.50			
1789	COOLER WATER 3/6AL BOTT # 1883 NO SUBS EACH	NB	NB	24.51	NB	NB	NB	NB	33.50 [Ⓢ]	NB	34.47	NB	28.65			
4423	MASK DUST 3M 8500 50/BOX BOX	15.10 [Ⓢ]	4.90 [Ⓢ]	3.50 [Ⓢ]	NB	30.47 [Ⓢ]	NB	NB	NB	3.70 [Ⓢ]	9.61	7.45 [Ⓢ]	NB			
				3005846		600496										

)- COMMENT

NAMES OF BIDDERS

ABULATION OF BIDS

BID 5143

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	AIRLINS	EVER BRADY	FASTENAR	GREEN'S	GLIMS	GULF SUPPLY	J. M. W.	LADD	MARID	MASTEAMANS	RITZ	STANDARD			
4425	GLASSES WALTON 180 CLEAR NO SUBS EACH	2.13 ^①	NB	2.44	NB	NB	NB	NB	5.35	2.20 ^①	2.27	2.33 ^①	1.95			
4426	GLASSES WALTON 180 TINTED GREEN NO SUBS EACH	4.23 ^①	NB	2.88	NB	NB	NB	NB	6.97	NB	NB	NB	NB			
4428	GOOGLES SAFETY CLEAR PAIR RPD64005 093	.96 ^①	NB	.98 ^①	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	1.05 ^①	1.07	1.03 ^①	NB			
4430	KIT FIRST AID 25/PKSN EACH 1-2-25-PL	20.34 ^①	11.70 ^①	23.98 ^①	21.99 ^①	NB	18.75	NB	86.50 ^①	23.97 ^①	15.00	12.45 ^①	14.50			
4443	EAR PROTECTORS FOAM WITH CORE MAX 30 100/BOX	18.50 ^①	20.90	18.28	NB	20.32	21.00	NB	28.50	20.15 ^①	19.68	19.72 ^①	NB			
4444	MAY HARD WHITE RAYONET SUSPENSION EACH	8.62 ^①	NB	9.97 ^①	23.19 ^①	NB	4.60 ^①	NB	12.99 ^①	10.60 ^①	4.79	5.50 ^①	NB			
4446	LINER HAND MAY WINTER QUINTRA EACH 236079	2.26 ^①	NB	2.29 ^①	8.50 ^①	2.20 ^①	3.20	NB	2.99 ^①	2.65 ^①	3.07	3.15 ^①	NB			
4449	GLOVES CANVAS W/DOTS PAIR	.51 ^①	NB	.71 ^①	2.99 ^①	.43 ^①	.43	NB	.75	.66 ^①	.54	.48 ^①	NB			
4480	GLASSES SAFETY GRAY WALTON 180 NO SUBS EACH	.75 ^①	NB	2.78	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	2.85 ^①	NB	4.04 ^①	2.40			
4481	GLOVES LEATHER LAMM WHITE MADE 224L LARGE NO SUBS PAIR	7.94 ^①	9.50 ^①	9.19	NB	NB	NB	NB	10.99	9.12 ^①	8.44	6.85 ^①	NB			
4483	EAR PLUGS N/CORING MONTH COMFIT LARGE 20/BOX	76.32 ^①	20.00 ^①	16.88 ^①	169.00 ^①	NB	NB	NB	NB	34.00 ^①	44.18	80.50 ^①	NB			
4484	KIT FIRST AID 50/PKSN EACH	34.21 ^①	31.90 ^①	37.98	35.99 ^①	NB	21.25	NB	129.99 ^①	37.20 ^①	21.22	31.83 ^①	25.00			

① - COMMENT

◆ - LOCAL PREF.

NAMES OF BIDDERS

ABULATION OF BIDS

BID # 5143

		AIRBAGS	EVER READY	FASTFAL	GREEN'S	GCMS	GULF SUPPLY	J.M.W	LADD	MAGID	MASTHANS	RITZ	STANDARD			
--	--	---------	------------	---------	---------	------	-------------	-------	------	-------	----------	------	----------	--	--	--

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
4485	VEST #290 RT DRESS USE EACH	28.20 ⁰	NB	31.98	21.50 ⁰	NB	45.00	NB	NB	53.30 ⁰	138.19	30.77 ⁰	NB			
		5865-290 RT			NOT A RED COLOR											
4637	GLOVES SOLVEX NITRILE EDMONT/ANSEN 37-175 DOZ	13.68 ⁰	17.90	54.29	13.99 ⁰	NB	13.20	NB	NB	10.68 ⁰	10.50	15.70 ⁰	NB			
4676	GLOVES LEATHER MIRMAN'S #1700L PAIR	5.33 ⁰	6.50 ⁰	5.58	3.29 ⁰	5.55	NB	NB	10.50	1.20 ⁰	5.28	5.46 ⁰	NB			
					TB625ET					PURCHASE ONLY IN DOZ.						
4694	GLOVES LEATHER LAMONT WHITE NITR 2246 XL NO SHRC PAIR	8.45 ⁰	7.50 ⁰	9.44	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	9.70 ⁰	NB	6.97 ⁰	NB			
												WELL 24XL				
4701	CONRALL TYRES MRO-4X 25/CASE	115.00 ⁰	84.90 ⁰	80.29	92.28 ⁰	NB	55.00	NB	NB	108.75 ⁰	100.69	85.00 ⁰	95.00			
							MAL 1012-4XL									
4867	HARD HAT FULL BRIM YELLOW EACH	13.86 ⁰	NB	14.73	NB	NB	6.76 ⁰	NB	11.99 ⁰	14.20 ⁰	7.04	15.10 ⁰	NB			
							PYRAMEX HP26130									
4871	GASSET TINTED CARBON TK192 NO SHRC PAIR	1.50 ⁰	NB	NB	NB	1.64 ⁰	NB	NB	NB	NB	1.25	.83 ⁰	NB			
												CORE AB205				
4872	GASSET CLEAR CARBON 9990 NO SHRC PAIR	1.66 ⁰	1.95	1.88	NB	.89	NB	NB	NB	2.15 ⁰	.89	1.81 ⁰	NB			
4900	RESPIRATOR DUST MASK W/Cool VALVE 3M 85H N95 BOX	15.10 ⁰	15.90 ⁰	14.98	41.94 ⁰	15.17 ⁰	18.00	NB	26.00 ⁰	7.95 ⁰	16.07	11.00 ⁰	NB			
										DR1940N95						
5254	WD 40 12/12 02 CASE	70.44 ⁰	NB	62.98	67.08 ⁰	57.96	NB	NB	64.80	NB	65.04	NB	NB			
5667	PICKER PAPER H-13 620617 EACH	NB	NB	10.54 ⁰	14.99 ⁰	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	26.68	NB	11.50			
				0601791												
7049	DEEP WOODS OFF 602 285 DRY NO SHRC 12 CASE/CASE	76.44 ⁰	102.00	72.98	72.59 ⁰	62.85	NB	NB	69.00 ⁰	NB	NB	NB	NB			

- COMMENT ♦ = LOCAL PREF.

NAMES OF BIDDERS

ABULATION OF BIDS

BID # 5143

AIR GAS
EVER READY
FASTENAL
GREEKS
GCMS
GULF SUPPLY
J.M.W.
LADD
MAGID
MACTEAMANS
RITZ
STANDARD

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
7072	60 JO RITZ 4 1/2 LB CAN EACH NDSVBC	14.71 [Ⓢ]	NB	13.98	11.99 [Ⓢ]	NB	NB	NB	11.99 [Ⓢ]	NB	16.78	17.60 [Ⓢ]	NB			
					31824											
7114	60 JO 15 OZ CAN	6.31 [Ⓢ]	NB	NB	2.59 [Ⓢ]	NB	NB	NB	9.50 [Ⓢ]	NB	3.62	NB	NB			
					8675605											
7617	OIL SPILL SHEETS 3/50 18"x18" 100/CASE	31.64 [Ⓢ]	NB	NB	NB	51.82 [Ⓢ]	14.66	NB	NB	56.05 [Ⓢ]	21.87	18.80 [Ⓢ]	18.95			
							45-M-WG									
7686	CONE PVC 36" FLYER ORANGE EMER	13.39 [Ⓢ]	NB	14.98 [Ⓢ]	20.77 [Ⓢ]	NB	NB	13.95	19.99 [Ⓢ]	23.55 [Ⓢ]	13.17	14.90 [Ⓢ]	NB			
					JB25900 45CT											
7687	CONE PVC 12" FLYER ORANGE EMER	4.02 [Ⓢ]	NB	3.98 [Ⓢ]	5.79 [Ⓢ]	NB	NB	4.95	6.25 [Ⓢ]	7.05 [Ⓢ]	NB	4.20 [Ⓢ]	NB			
					03-500-09											
7715	CONE 36" ORANGE WITH REFLECTION BAND EMER	16.87 [Ⓢ]	NB	19.78 [Ⓢ]	NB	NB	17.85	17.75	NB	29.70 [Ⓢ]	17.93	17.36 [Ⓢ]	NB			
					JB2590045 CT3M64											
7733	DIRTY TRAFFIC 36" EMER	85.89 [Ⓢ]	NB	37.78 [Ⓢ]	NB	NB	61.25	68.50 [Ⓢ]	NB	NB	NB	55.52 [Ⓢ]	NB			
					03-780- 442											
996	BAG SAND 14"x26" 100/CASE	28.00 [Ⓢ]	NB	17.00	37.16 [Ⓢ]	29.00	35.00	40.00 [Ⓢ]	35.00 [Ⓢ]	NB	NB	23.10 [Ⓢ]	18.00			

D - COMMENT

◆ - LOCAL PREF.